CAT0020 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Isolator+ WDM Hybrid Device (IWDM)
Features：
Wide Operating Wavelength
Low IL & PDL & High Isolation
High Stability and Reliability
Application：

Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Backward Pump
Ordering Information：
IW
DM
Signal/pump
Wavelength
Isolator
Stage
Pump Type Power Package
type
Pigtail Type Length Connector
5548=1550Signal/
1480Pump
5598=1550Signal/
980Pump
S=Single
stage
D=Dual
Stage
F=Forward
pump
B=Backward
pump
1=Low
power
(300mW
)
2=High
Power
<3W
1=Ф5.5
*38(P1),
2=Ф3.6*3
0(P2)
3=Ф3.2
*30(P3)
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify